The Cowboys - Summer 2015

Tuesday, 6/2/15 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Scared Hitless ofo|jojofo]|0 0
The Cowboys 410(2|0f1{0 7
Tuesday, 6/9/15 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 5[0]5(2|1]3]- 16
Those Guys 2(1(o|1f{0f4]- 8
Tuesday, 6/16/15 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Caught Looking ofo|jojof-|-{- 0
The Cowboys 4(0|16]2-|-|- 12
Tuesday, 6/23/15 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys oj91a0}-{-1-1- 19
Sage Sluggers ofo|o0}--1|-1{- 0
Tuesday, 6/30/15 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 31917(-1-1-1- 19
Atlanta 21010f--1-1{- 2
Tuesday, 7/7/15 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Orange Crush 3(0(O0|1|Of-]- 4
The Cowboys 31412(32]-]- 14
Tuesday, 7/21/15 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 71313(0-]-{- 13
Scared Hitless o100 -1|-1|- 1
Tuesday, 7/28/15 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Those Guys 3[2]1(0|3]1]- 10
The Cowboys ojof2j|7(2]0f- 11
Tuesday, 8/4/15 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 111|3]7]|0]-]- 12
Caught Looking 2(ofojofof-|- 2
Tuesday, 8/25/15 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Acura Carland 0(3]0]4(1]|0(3 11
The Cowboys 2(0f(0|jo0f0f0]1 3




